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Intermediate - E1 0-200 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 15 Blake Wilkins Whitianga Husqvarna TX 125 520 401 434 428 298 2081

2 18A Rios Aspin Auckland GasGas EC200 524 426 420 433 300 2103 1.06 % 1.06 %

3 29 Mark Bon Mercer Kawasaki KX125 665 529 543 700 440 45 5127 146.37 % 143.79 %

4 20 Beau Taylor Cambridge KTM 200 XCW 410 425 449 303 1587

Intermediate - E2 0-300 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 17 Joshua Hilton Hamilton KTM 250 XC-F 579 447 464 474 341 2305

Intermediate - E3 201-Open 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 20B Cameron Manley Auckland KTM 250 EXC 538 413 427 458 305 2141

2 15A James Kerr Whitianga KTM 300 EXC 597 449 453 486 320 1 2355 10.00 % 10.00 %

3 18B Ben Hastie Auckland KTM 250 EXC 608 485 489 493 337 3 2562 19.66 % 8.79 %

4 18 Willy Buchanan Otautau KTM 300 EXC 688 531 551 594 396 12 3360 56.94 % 31.15 %

Intermediate - E4 301-Open 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 21 Tim Thorburn Cambridge Honda CRF450 683 489 510 540 350 4 2772

2 30A Craig Cameron Hamilton Honda CRF450 565 448 464 526 378 11 2931 5.74 % 5.74 %

3 25B Sam Davey Tamarunui Honda CRF450 742 543 503 621 414 29 4273 54.15 % 45.79 %

Intermediate - Veteran 40-49 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 26 George Callaghan Masterton Yamaha YZ250 FX 663 505 500 549 378 20 15 3365

DNF 21B Jay Bennett Tokaanu KTM 300 EXC 714 606 571 no card 1891

Intermediate - Veteran 50-54 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 15B Jeff Van Hout Auckland KTM 350 XC-F 562 441 453 463 337 2256

2 16A John Buxton Helensville KTM 350 EXC-F 592 453 472 494 329 2340 3.72 % 3.72 %

3 28A Mark Auld Auckland KTM 250 EXC 597 470 494 537 373 6 2771 22.83 % 18.42 %

4 29B Andrew Schuit Whakatane KTM 350 EXC-F 595 465 482 540 366 9 2898 28.46 % 4.58 %

5 22B Justin Stevenson Porirua KTM 300 XC 661 518 538 566 377 16 3460 53.37 % 19.39 %

DNF 19 Mark De Lautour Taupo Husqvarna FE250 737 582 624 766 586 no card 3295

Intermediate - Veteran 55+ By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 29A Andy Galpin Marton Yamaha WRF250 582 465 466 532 351 3 2546

2 20A Mike Bennett Whangaruru Yamaha YZ125 589 468 472 532 358 16 3219 26.43 % 26.43 %

3 24B James Fowlie Taukau Yamaha WRF250 751 566 570 697 464 52 5648 121.84 % 75.46 %

Intermediate - Ladies By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 16B Rachael Archer Te Awamutu Husqvarna TX 125 510 402 424 412 283 2031

2 16 Natasha Cairns Thames KTM 250 XC-F 558 436 440 445 307 2186 7.63 % 7.63 %

DNF 21A Jane Bennett Taupo KTM 150 XC 751 597 608 787 467 no card 3210 58.05 % 46.84 %

DNF 19A Deidre Kiernan Taupo Husqvarna FE250 765 607 634 727 500 no card 3233 59.18 % 0.72 %


